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DETAILSFEATURES/HAZARD SOLUTIONS

Part Number Sizes
99-1-9660-8 
99-1-9660-9 
99-1-9660-10 
99-1-9660-11

8     
9     

10     
11

Bob Dale Gloves products are tested for cut and puncture resistance. These products ARE NOT CUT AND PUNCTURE PROOF.  
Do not use with moving blades, tools or serrated blades. Not Proposition 65 compliant.

VEND PACK 
AVAILABLE

Abrasion Cut Puncture Tear

DexterityCoverageGrip

Liquid

FULL NITRILE COATED  
13 GA. HPPE (CUT)

99-1-9660 8-11

+	  13 ga. HPPE shell 

+	  Nitrile palm coating over full coating 

+	  Elastic knit wrist w/hemmed cuff

Bob Dale Gloves Canada
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Ph: (780) 469-2100 | 1-800-661-7303

Bob Dale Gloves USA
2135 W. Obispo Ave. Gilbert, AZ  85233
Toll Free: 1-855-215-7113 Revision Date: April 19, 2021 

�Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. As Bob Dale Gloves and Imports Ltd. cannot 
control or anticipate the conditions under which this product may be used, each user should review the information in specific 
context of the planned use. To the maximum extent permitted by law, Bob Dale Gloves and Imports Ltd., and/or its affiliates, 
employees or representatives will not be responsible for damages of any nature resulting from the use or reliance upon the  
information contained in this data sheet. No express or implied warranties are given other than those implied mandatory by law.


